
Pos Nr. Namn Klass Poäng Bästa Tid På Varv diff Avstånd

1 22 Robin Hedin 60 1:58.567 1

2 30 Daniel Steinlechner 59 2:00.873 1 5.380 5.380

3 51 daniel Backsgard 58 2:00.543 1 11.682 6.302

4 81 roger andersson 57 2:03.157 1 26.827 15.145

5 86 Joakim Kristoffersson 56 2:04.174 2 51.157 24.330

6 184 Alexander Nilsson 55 2:06.962 2 1:10.562 19.405

7 55 Per Petersson 54 2:07.581 2 1:12.645 2.083

8 2 Johan Nyström 53 2:07.420 1 1:15.622 2.977

9 61 Linus Fredriksson 52 2:05.516 2 1:30.900 15.278

10 62 Mikael Asplund 51 2:08.483 1 1:43.572 12.672

11 16 Magnus Eriksson 50 2:08.483 3 1:56.482 12.910

12 88 Fredrik Knutsson 49 2:08.206 2 2:01.962 5.480

13 42 Jesper Wallstrm 48 2:11.234 1 2:05.411 3.449

14 54 Johan Backsgard 47 2:09.723 1 2:13.390 7.979

15 67 Hampus Eriksson 46 2:10.600 4 1 Varv 1 Varv

16 8 Henrik Jansson 45 2:11.495 3 1 Varv 1.179

17 57 Linus Soderberg 44 2:11.182 1 1 Varv 2.899

18 1 Mattias R†bratt 43 2:12.244 2 1 Varv 11.924

19 83 David Magnusson 42 2:12.155 4 1 Varv 3.724

20 56 Mikael Backstrom 41 2:13.388 4 1 Varv 4.262

21 90 Robert Andersson 40 2:11.766 2 1 Varv 6.907

22 118 Alfred Arvidsson 39 2:13.669 4 1 Varv 6.899

23 182 Johan Wadstrom 38 2:13.386 2 1 Varv 6.562

24 190 jens andersson 37 2:16.586 1 1 Varv 9.471

25 69 Gustav Aspengren 36 2:15.743 1 1 Varv 19.123

26 66 Erik HaglundR 35 2:17.530 1 1 Varv 2.603

27 59 johan martinsson 34 2:18.254 1 1 Varv 2.744

28 44 Anders Persson 33 2:17.857 3 1 Varv 2.960

29 26 martin jansson 32 2:07.636 2 1 Varv 11.050

DNF 48 Niklas Brusling 0 2:10.937 1 DNF

DNF 116 David Ludvigsson 0 0 DNF
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